
SHI Denise Verdicchio Denise_Verdicchio@shi.com 908.884.1389 WSCA NASPO PA NJ

Aspire Frost Schroeder frost@atp-us.com 732.847.9612 WSCA NASPO PA NJ

Computer Design & Integration LLC Tim Watrous tim.watrous@cdillc.com 845-797-4371 WSCA NASPO PA NJ

Computer Design & Integration LLC Chris Clark Chris.Clark@cdillc.com 201-314-0362 WSCA NASPO PA NJ

MTM Technologies, Inc. Lynn Fussner lfussner@mtm.com 314-775-0818 WSCA NASPO PA NJ

Mainline Information Systems Steve McDonald Steve.mcdonald@mainline.com 610-662-5556 WSCA NASPO PA NJ

Presidio Barbara Sita bsita@presidio.com 201-725-7411 WSCA NASPO PA NJ

Dimension Data North America, Inc. Vincent Pisciotta vincent.pisciotta@dimensiondata.com 732-452-5237 WSCA NASPO PA NJ

Dimension Data North America, Inc. Anthony Lava anthony.lava@dimensiondata.com 661-775-2442 WSCA NASPO PA NJ

CDWG Michael Truncone mike@cdwg.com 203-851-7141 WSCA NASPO PA NJ

ePlus George Pashardis gpashardis@eplus.com 215-962-1230 WSCA NASPO PA NJ
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